Munition

Born 03/08/2011

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO03008167883

Herdbook number
FIN 98599

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

Udder health
Conformation

Breed proportions

Current evaluation

# Daughters

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM003008167883/HOL
03/02/2026

Sokrates
=eisi HOLUSAMO00013312605
3

Seagull-Bay Oman
Mirror
HOLUSAF00006211594
5

Planet

- Robust
SIEYHOLUSAMO00006496673
9

\"[€S8 HOLUSAMO00006059700

3

Sully Planet Manitoba
Sully Shottle May TW
HOLUSAF00013985393 HOLUSAF00013821828

HOL
100

BE]

! 5

g"GD P Shottle

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

-10
96

95
100
107

93

95

95
95
89
108
103
96

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




